
 
 

THIS PLAN IS VALID UNTIL FEBRUARY 21ST, 2024 With a deposit of $1000 (Deposit is deducted from total 
tuition). 

Any 

Any Any 8 WEEKS 7 WEEKS 6 WEEKS 
Any 

5 WEEKS 
Any  

4 WEEKS  3 WEEKS 

SUPER SRS (5TH & 6TH GRADE 9/24) 
TEENS (7TH & 8th GRADE 9/24) 
CITS (9TH & 10TH GRADE 9/24) 
EXTREME TEEN 7TH THRU 10TH 

7295 
7545 
7655 

9995 

6875 
7125 
7240 

6370 
6875 
7050 

5570 
5735 
5880 

4445 
4560 
4730 

3735 
3920 
3935 

4 WEEKS MUST BE 1ST FOUR WEEKS OR LAST 4 WEEKS 6540 incl bus 

 

 

FOUNDERS DIRECTORS 
CHUCK FEINSTEIN 

ANN FEINSTEIN 

HOWARD FEINSTEIN 

LARRY BARTH 

LISA IMPOCO 

LOU BOCCIA 

JOHN MESSINA 

ADAM FEINSTEIN 

 

 

 

REGISTER ON OUR 2024 WINTER EARLY BIRD RATES & SAVE BIG! 

 
REGISTER FOR 7 WEEKS AND THE 8TH WEEK IS FREE! (EXCLUDING EXTREME TEENS) 

RATES FOR FIFTH THROUGH TENTH GRADERS 

 

All deposits are 100% refundable until MARCH 1, 2024. Payable on April 15th, 2024 

 

HOT AND COLD LUNCH, TOWELS, CAMP SHIRT AND SUNSCREEN ARE INCLUDED IN THE TUITION. 

  

Transportation is available at an additional cost of $120. 00 per week  

 
EXCLUDING DEPOSIT A 3% convenience fee will be added to all credit card payments 


