

KENWAL DAY CAMP 100 DREXEL AVENUE MELVILLE, NY 11747 TEL (631) 694.3399 FAX (631) 694.3841 www.kenwaldaycamp.com



FOUNDERS
CHUCK FEINSTEIN
ANN FEINSTEIN

DIRECTORS

HOWARD FEINSTEIN LARRY BARTH LISA IMPOCO LOU BOCCIA JOHN MESSINA ADAM FEINSTEIN

REGISTER ON OUR 2024 WINTER EARLY BIRD RATES & SAVE BIG!

REGISTER FOR 7 WEEKS AND THE 8TH WEEK IS FREE! (EXCLUDING EXTREME TEENS)

RATES FOR FIFTH THROUGH TENTH GRADERS

tuition).		7 WEEKS		1000 (Deposit is Any 5 WEEKS	Any 4 WEEKS	Any
	VVLENS	I WEEKS			4 WLLN3	3 WLLN3
SUPER SRS (5 TH & 6 TH GRADE 9/24)	7295	6875	6370	5570	4445	3735
TEENS (7 TH & 8th GRADE 9/24)	7545	7125	6875	5735	4560	3920
CITS (9 TH & 10 TH GRADE 9/24)	7655	7240	7050	5880	4730	3935
EXTREME TEEN 7 TH THRU 10 TH	9995 4 WEEKS MUST BE 1 ST FOUR WEEKS OR LAST 4 WEEKS 6540 incl bus					
		_				

HOT AND COLD LUNCH, TOWELS, CAMP SHIRT AND SUNSCREEN ARE INCLUDED IN THE TUITION.

Transportation is available at an additional cost of \$120.00 per week

EXCLUDING DEPOSIT A 3% convenience fee will be added to all credit card payments